
Licensed to Ottawa Lions T&F Cfub
2OO6 TW]LIGHTS SERIES

Twilight2
OTTAWA, ON

Results

Women 100 Meter Dash

Name Year Team

Hy-Tekrs Meet Manager 29/06/2006
28/06/2006

Finale Specs

B9 Ottawa Lions
71 Ottawa Lions
89 Ottawa Lions
90 Ottawa Lions
90 Ottawa Lions
BB Ottawa Llons
90 Ottawa Lions
91 Ottawa Lions
90 Ottawa Lions
B9 Ottawa Llons
B9 Ottawa Lions
91 Ottawa Lions
93 Unattached

Year Team

Year Team

90 Ottawa Lions
89 Ottawa Lions

Finale Specs
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Section 1

1 Fortier, Cait.l-in
2 Doody, Maureen
3 Lafonde, Catherine
4 Aubry, Rachef
5 Skeete-Wilson, Jordan
6 Poirier, Jocelyn
7 Vandervoort, Katrina
8 Merritt, Olivia
9 Kwofie, Sabrina

10 Wright, Aleeza
11 Lesway, Jackie
12 Maclean, Bobbi
13 Mirkiewicz, Kristine

Men 100 Meter Dash

Name

1 Despres-Bedward, Antoine
2 Watkins, Derek
3 Chieffaflo, Michael

87 Ottawa Lions
B1 Ottawa Lions
85 Ottawa Lions
83 QU - Cirrus
89 Ottawa Lions
B9 Ottawa Lions
70 Ottawa Lions
89 Ottawa Lions
92 Qu- Sls
91 Ottawa Lions
90 Ottawa Lions
91 Ottawa Lions
90 ON - Cornwaff C

93 ON - Cornwalf C

89 Ottawa Lions
B6 Ottawa Lions
88 ON - Ottawa
59 Unattached
95 Unattached
58 Ottawa Lions
95 ON - Ottawa
B0 Ottawa Llons
95 ON - Ottawa
60 Unattached
96 Unattached
95 Unattached
7B Ottawa Lions
90 Ottawa Li-ons

12 .40
12-59
12.80
1,2 .92
12 .93
73.24
13.39
13.50
13.59
13 .16
13.89
14.11
15.L2

\1.28
11.36
11.44
11 trtr

IT.62
LL .1L
11.73
7I .82
1i AA

1L .94
11.98
L2 .00
12.20
73.25
13.40
13.43
13 .92
14.15
L4 .68
1A 12
1tr )aLJ. J'

16.18
L6 .1B
16.82
76.84
77.r2
20.0L

DNF

Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

6

4
trJ

5

6

+L.4
+L.4
+7.4
+1.4
+7.4
+7 .4
+0.7
+0.7
+0.5
+7 .4
+0.7
+0.7
+0.5

Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat

2(
2(
2(
2(
3(
3(
2(
3(
2(
2(
2(
3(
3(
s(
s(
3(
3(
5(
6(
6(
6(
1(
6(
1(
6(
6(
1(
4(

+1. 1)
+1.1
+1.1

4

5

6

1

B
o

10
11
L2
13
L4
15
I6
T1
1B
19
20
27
22
23
24
atr

zo
21

Czuban, Jacek
Risling, Tony
Gauthier-Kwan, Olivier
Wiffiams, Lawrence
Prime, Mikey
Charbonneau, Jason
Mcloughlin-Coleman. Thom
Monsour, Ramon
Rahman, Wahid
Leblanc, Erlc
Quosdorf, Kristian
Engel, Ben
Jameef, Rayyaan
Boivin, Brandon
Andrew, fvor
Patterson, Bryson
Phillips, Mark
Pirce, Daley
Lachance, Jason
Squirrell, Jesse
Bouchard, Jacques
M.irkiewicz, Richard
Baird, Jason
Radmore, Joe
Thomas, Jonathan

Women 200 Meter Dash

Name

1 Aubry, Rachel
2 Lalonde, Catherine

+1.1
+0.6
+0. 5
+1.1
+0.6
+1.1
+1.1
+1.1
+0.6
+0.6
+0.7
+0.7
+0.6
+0.6
+0.7
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.9
+0.5
+0. 9
+0.5
+0.5
+0.9
+0.9

Flnale Specs

26.42
26 .98

Heat 4 (+1.0)
(+0.4)
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3 Poirier, Jocelyn
4 Ward, Kel-tie
5 Vandervoort, Katrina
6 Kwofie. Sabrina
7 Lesway, Jackie
B Mirkiewicz, Kristine

Men 200 Meter Dash

Name

Watkins, Derek
A11en, Gregory
Wiffiams, Lawrence
Prime, Mikey
Risling, Tony
Green, Barry
McLoughlin-Cofeman, Thom
Leblanc, Eric
Morris, David
Laurich, Andrew
Smith, Jacob
Quosdorf, Kristian
Pierce, Brandon
Guol1a, Daniel
Lachance, Jason
Bouchard, Jacques
Pirce, Daley
Patterson, Bryson
Squirrell, Jesse
Baird, Jason
Mirkiewj-cz, Richard
Radmore, Joe
Rancourt, Nicolas
Czuban, Jacek

Women 400 Meter Dash

Name

1 Akinsulie, Esther
2 Laleunesse/ Catherine
3 Somerville, Alana
4 Ward, Keltle
5 Anderson, Lindsay
6 Cole, Meisha
7 Hunter, Nancee
8 B1ake, Erin
9 Broomfield, Erica

Men 400 Meter Dash

Name

Pyper, Todd
Cummings, Br-ian
Benazzouz, Reda
Prime, Mikey
Ahmed, Asif
Hrynkow, Chrls
Akalach, NabiJ-
Bouchard, Jacques
Quosdorf, Kristian
Plerce, Brandon

Ottawa Lions
Ottawa Lions
Ottawa Lions
Ottawa Lions
Ottawa Lions
Ottawa Lions
Ottawa Lions
ON - Cornwall C.
Ottawa Llons
Ottawa Lions
Ottawa Lions
ON - Cornwaf-l C.
Ottawa Lions
Ottawa Lions
Ottawa Lions
Unattached
ON - Ottawa
Unattached
ON - Ottawa
Unattached
Unattached
Ottawa Lions
Unattached
QU - Cirrus

8B Ottawa Lions
90 Ottawa Lions
90 Ottawa Lions
90 Ottawa Lions
89 Ottawa Lions
93 Unattached

Year Team

21 .49
21.61
28 .05
28 .65
28.82
31.37

3(
4(
4(
3(
3(
4(
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Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat

+0.4
+1.0
+1.0
+0.4
+0.4
+1.0

Finale Specs

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

B
o

10
11
72
13
I4
15
I6
L1
18
19
20
27
22
23

81
B1
'70

89
89
82
9L

90
90
90
89
93
92
90
80
60
95
95
q5

95
96
78
99
83

Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat
Heat

2(
2(
2(
2(
3(
3(
2(
2(
3(
s(
s(
4(
3(
4(
1(
1(
4(
s(
s(
5(
5(
1(
5(
2(

+0.5
+0.5
+0.5

+0.
+1.
+0.
+1.

23.TI
23.34
23.44
24.09
24.26
24.32
24 .62
24.14
25 .8r
26 .80
26 .83
21.01
28.0I
28.3s
28 .62
29 .91
32.14
33.50
35.86
36.37
36. 63
40.35
48 .24

DNF

+0.5
+0.4
+0.4
+0.5
+0
+0
+0

+0
+0
+0
+0

+0.6
+0.6
+1.0
+0.6
+0.6
+0.6

5

4

6

6

0

4

0

6

6

6

5

Year Team

84 Ottawa Lions
90 ON * Independent
90 Ottawa Lions
90 Ottawa Lions
91 Ottawa Lions
89 Ottawa Lions
67 Ottawa Lions
94 ON - Ottawa
77 ON - Mississauga

Year Team

B7 Ottawa Lions
B6 Ottawa Lions
89 Ottawa Lions
89 Ottawa Lions
89 Ottawa Lions
77 Ottawa Lions
90 Ottawa Lions
60 Unattached
93 ON - Cornwaff C

92 Ottawa Lions

Finale Specs.

54 .42
1:02.35
1:04.40
1:06.13
1:06. 15
1:07.06
L:09.44
L:20 .1 6
\:23.77

FinaIe Specs

Heat 3
Heat 3

Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 3

Heat 3

Heat 3

Heat 3
Heat 3

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 2
Heat 2

Heat 4

Heat 2

Heat 2

1

2

3
4

5
6

1

B

9

10
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48.01
48 .15
50.89
54.r1
54 .16
56 .02
57.09
51 .7 6

1:01.38
1:03.19
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11 Cobbfedick, Roger

Men 800 Meter Run

Wheelchair
Name

1 Lewandowski, Adam
2 Stacey, Matthew
3 Young, Sean
4 Roundell, Josh
5 Vo1pi, Matthew
6 Green, Barry
7 Mosco, Joshua
8 De Bruljn, Berry
9 Lesage, Frederic

10 Wheeler, Phil
11 Guolla, Daniel
12 Thomas, Nick
13 Ferguson, Michael
14 Malboeuf, Gi-Iles
15 Cobbfedick, Roger

Men 10OO Meter Run

Name

1 Beanlands, Nol-an
2 Lesage, Frederic
3 Smlth, .Iacob
4 Squires, Larry
5 Wright, Frank
5 Morris, David
7 Hawkins, Russell
B Wheefer, Phif
9 Laurich, Andrew

10 Bergeron, Scott
11 Rogowy, Joey
12 Wynands, John
13 Slmpson, Co,Lin
14 Wynands, Erlc

Women 1500 Meter Run

Name

1 Wynands, Jennifer
2 Kent, Shelby

Men Pofe Vauft

Name

Flight 1

1 Blackadder, Rory
2 Ravary, Dan
3 Van Loon, Gerry

Women Hammer Throw

Implement Weight: 4kg
Name

l frize-Il, Sultana

43 Ottawa Lions

Year Team

87 Ottawa Lions
81 Ottawa Lions
83 ON - U of Ottawa
86 ON - U of Guelph
86 Ottawa Lions
82 Ottawa Lions
88 Ottawa Lions
66 Ottawa Lions
72 Gatineau
90 Ottawa Lions
90 Ottawa Lions
91 On- Brockvlll-e L
64 ON - Ottawa
53 Ottawa Lions
43 Ottawa Lions

Year Team

90 Ottawa Lions
72 Gatineau
B9 Ottawa Lions
69 Unattached
54 Unattached
90 Ottawa Lions
90 Ottawa Lions
90 Ottawa Llons
90 Ottawa Lions
91 Ottawa Lions
90 OtLawa Lions
92 On- Brockvifl-e L
92 ON - Cornwall C.
95 On- Brockvi-l-le L

Year Team

B9 On- Brockvill-e L
94 On- Brockvifle L

Year Team

Finafe Specs

L:.74.20 Heat 3
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Finafe Specs.

1:56.80
1:58. 95
2:00.05
2:0I .06
2:03.86
2204.50
2:04.59
2205.10
2:09 .0I
2:L2.23
2: t8 .02
2:79 . 40
2:24.9'7
2:32 . 41
2.44.89

A . aa E1

4223.32
4:33.73
4:34.52
4:34.80
4:38. B5
4:41.80
4:44.28
4: 45 .26
1.61 1A

4 :59. 13
5:03.34
5:19.46
5:40 .29

5 270 .92
r . 1F aa

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 3
Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 2
Heat 2

Heat 2

Heat 2
Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 1

Finale Specs

Char-Lan SS
Char-Lan SS

Char-Lan SS

He

Finafe Specs.

3. 60m
3. 15m
3.00m

Finafe Specs.

dL,

at
1

He 1

79 0N
89 0N
90 0N

Year Team

84 Ottawa Lions
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2 VanDodewaard, Caitfin 89 Ottawa Lions

90 Ottawa
B6 Ottawa
91 Ottawa
86 Ottawa
89 Ottawa
67 Ottawa
92 Ottawa
67 Ottawa
4 9 Ottawa
90 Ottawa

Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Llons
Lions
Lions
Lions
Llons

22.60m

2222.38
2:25 . 62
2:21.99
2:30 . 13
2z34.L7
2: 40 .93
2. 46 .0L
3:02 .54
3:2I . O9

DNF

53.14m
52.24m
40.78m
35.89m

FOUL

Heat 2

Heat 2
Heat 2

Heat 2

HeaL 2
Heat 3

Heat 3
Heat 3

Heat 3
Heat 3
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Women 800 Meter Run

Name Year Team Finafe Specs.

Section 1

1Somervi11e, Al-ana
2 Robertson, Elysia
3 Anderson, Lindsay
4 Mi11er, Efizabeth
5 Larocque, Leah
6 Hunter, Nancee
7 Niemi, Erikka
B Percy, Annafisa
9 Fournier, Louise

-- Halle, Emilie

Women 300 Meter Hurdles

Name

1 Cole, Meisha

Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Name

1 White, Andrea

Men 400 Meter Hurd.les

Name

1 Ohlsen, Jack
2 Boczar, I{evin
3 Hare, Joe
4 Pearson, Stuart

Women Jave]ln Throw

Name

Flight 1

1 Chartrand, Valerie
2 VanDodewaard, Caitlin
3 Sindani, Josephine
4 Martin, Vaferie
5 Hal1e, Emifie
6 Hal1e, Micheffe

Men Jave.Iin Throw

Name

1 Ausman, Pau-I
2 O'Connor, Leigh
3 Enge1, Ben
4 Phi11ips, Mark

-- Gauthier-Kwan, Ollvler

Year Team

89 Ottawa Lions

Year Team

B6 Ottawa Lions

Year Team

88 Ottawa Lions
B8 Ottawa Lions
90 Ottawa Lions
B9 Ottawa Lions

Year Team

41.32 Heat 1; Height: 30

Finafe Specs.

Finafe Specs

Finafe Specs.

Finale Specs.

33. 34m
31.76m
29.06m
25.35m
2I.34m
17. B0m

Finafe Specs.

1:03. O9 Heat 1; Height: 30"

56.73
56 .94

1:00.15
I:02 .72

36"
36"
33"
36"

Heat 1,' He j-ght :

Heat 1,' Height :

Heat 1,' Height :

Heat 1,' Height :

87 Ottawa
89 Ottawa
90 Ottawa
90 Ottawa
90 Ottawa
88 Ottawa

Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions

Year Team

91 Ottawa Lions
87 Arnprior
89 Ottawa Lions
58 Ottawa Lions
89 Ottawa Llons

6OOgm

7009m

Women Long Jump

Name Year Team
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Finafe Specs
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1 Doody, Maureen
2 Sindani, Josephine
3 Skeete-Wilson, Jordan
4 Vandervoort, Katrina
5 Mabo, Aaron
6 Ha11e, Emifie
7 Mirkiewicz, Krlstine

Men Long Jump

Name

1 Gauthier-Kwan, Ol-ivier
2 Vallidre, Iain
3 Engel, Ben
4 Phi11ips, Mark
5 Mirkiewicz, Richard
6 Dugal, Julien

Women Triple Jump

Name

1 Sarazin, Josee-Anne
2 Merrltt, Olivia
3 Sindani, Josephine
4 Wright, Aleeza
5 Lynch, Mary-Francis

Men Triple Jump

Name

1 Vallidre, Iain
2 Gauthier-Kwan, Olivier
3 Rahman, Wahid

71 Otlawa Lions
90 Ottawa Lions
90 Ottawa Lions
90 Ottawa Li-ons
91 ON - Cornwall C

90 Ottawa Lions
93 Unattached

Year Team

89 Ottawa Lions
90 Ottawa Lions
89 Oltawa Lions
58 Ottawa Lions
96 Unattached
84 QU - Energie

Year Team

88 Qu- Sls
91 Ottawa Lions
90 Ottawa Lions
B9 Ottawa Lions
B4 Ottawa Lions

Year Team

90 Ottawa Li-ons
89 Ottawa Lions
91 Ottawa Lions

Finafe Specs.

5.07m
4. 5Bm
4 .49m
4 .30m
4.18m
3. 99m
3.72m

5. 95m
5. 63m
4.58m
4.22m
3.06m
2.88m

10.65m
9.76m
9 .52m
9.01m
4. 90m

11. 95m
11 . 51m
5.31m

-0.3
+0.2
+1.3
-0. 9

-0. 1

-0.1
+o -2

Finale Specs

-0.5
+7 .1
+1.3

+1.8
+1. O

+0.3
+1.1
+1.0
-0.1
+0.4

+0.2
-0.1
+0.6

http ://www. ottawalions.com./Resultstwi2.htm 201r012006


